

L.R.D. No. 4/2023  
Nathuram vs State

**ORDER BELOW EXH.26.**

(Passed on this 18<sup>th</sup> day of April, 2024)

In view of order passed below Exh.1, dated 01<sup>st</sup> January, 2024, decree holder namely Sunil Shalikram Pali permitted to withdraw the compensation amount being deposited in CCD No.562, FDR No.8732 dated 13.02.2024.

Ramtek.  
Dated : 18.04.2024

(S.M. Sarode)  
Civil Judge, Senior Division  
Nagpur.